

Spark Award

Candidate:	
Recommended by:	

Description

The Spark Award recognizes an individual or group who served in a short-term, non-traditional volunteer role and contributed outstanding service to support a program, event or the mission of Girl Scouts.

Criteria

- The candidate is a short-term volunteer who does not hold a traditional position in Girl Scouts
- The service contributed supported a program, event or the mission of Girl Scouts

Recommendations Needed

Recommendation form from nominator plus one additional recommendation form

Please answer the following question to describe the reasons why the candidate is being recommended for this award. The answer should provide specific examples and should be distinct from answers submitted on other recommendation forms.

In what way(s) has the candidate contributed outstanding service to support a program, event, or the mission of Girl Scouting, going beyond the expectations of a short-term volunteer in a non-traditional position?

LK 10/2023 VP-86